Pioneer Sub List

Female Subs

Male Subs
Name Email Phone
Chad Poirier chadpoirier@yahoo.com 413) 212-3450

Name

Email

Phone

Charles St John

stjB@aol.com

413) 446-7425

Allison Howard

a_bard@hotmail.com

860) 874-0255

Donald Rodgers

rodgersdonjr@comcast.net

Ann Phillips

mphilli8@berkshire.rr.com

413) 822-8672

John Boisvert

johnboisvert@outlook.com

781) 248-0492

Daralyn Hospot

dhospot@aol.com

413) 841-4697

Lee Jaggi

rjggi@aol.com

413) 231-3240

Jackie Wong

jlingwong53@gmail.com

413) 281-9722

Michael Gingras

mging76@gmail.com
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(
(
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413) 822-0573

Janice Barry

Janicembarry@gmail.com

413) 441-4236

Karen Hoag-Patti

kpsnowshoe@yahoo.com

413) 441-1314

Karen Zinchuk

kmzinchuk@gmail.com

413) 464-3071

Kate Light

kfarry@gmail.com

413) 281-2581

Mary Mullen

mary.mullen101@gmail.com

Michaela Penna

michaela.penna@gmail.com

413) 212-9058

Nancy Ciuk

kunany863@gmail.com

413) 281-3848

Norma Probst

nmprobst@gmail.com

413) 822-1504

Paula Downer

downerfour@yahoo.com

413) 717-2463

Rebecka McDougall

rebecka.mcdougall@gmail.com

908) 246-4082

Robyn Huban

rhuban@aol.com

413) 446-6268

Susan Haddad

susanfhaddad@gmail.com
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413) 281-7581

Want to be a sub in the league? Contact Tyler@bousquetsport.com to sign up.




